	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	:
UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	
UNION COUNTY WAISA DISTRICT	
	(+
OF	
Morganfield, Kentucky 4	2437
== AMENDMENTS TO == Rates, Rules and Regulation	ns for Furnishing
WATER SERVICE	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AT	
UNION COUNTY, KENTUCK	Y
CANCELLED	
1-1-07) Digue
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	MAY 17 1999
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE KENTUCKY	COMMISSION OF URSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephane Rela
ISSUED	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 17 EFFECTIVE May 25th , 1999
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 99-160, dated ISSUED May 17th, 1999.	BYUNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT(Name of Utility)
	BY Glial of Jeant
	Gerald Hunter, Temporary Acting Chairman